
Mountainbike Trailcup 2023 - SecretLoam
Sdr. Vissing / 27.08.2023-27.08.2023

Detailed evaluation
Dalggard, Mads Tholstrup

Number: 2002

Trailcup SL 2

Category:
Ungdom

Total time: 10:53.97

Rank in course: 243 (of 346)
Best time in course: 6:37.61
Rank in category: 61(of 75)
Best time in the category: 6:51.87

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Fox Suspension - Sta
Cube - Stage 8

Split
Time

2:18.87
1:08.05
1:01.05
1:06.54
1:39.92
1:53.54
1:46.00

Pos
Cat.
63
63
63
63
61
62
61

Behind
Cat.

1:01.38
0:21.45
0:22.85
0:23.20
0:30.13
0:52.34
0:33.30

Pos
Total
251
234
246
247
224
248
230

Stage score

Behind
Total

1:05.43
0:23.16
0:24.19
0:24.29
0:32.79
0:55.23
0:35.00

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total
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